Company:
Address:

Telephone:

Vehicle Information

Report

— 2025-03-0321:39 ——

Vehicle
Name

. Audi A6 2005 after
Mileage : 259560km

Diagnosis
Route

Fault Codes

Year: 2007 (7)

. Audi->Audi A6 2005 after>2007 (7)

SN: A30M-123072

VIN: WAUZZZAF8TN098544

NO. System Name

1 01 - Engine electronics
P001100
[001100]

P034100
[034100]

P030100
[030100]

P030300
[030300]

P030200
[030200]

P030000
[030000]

P001600
[001600]

P001000
[001000]

P305300
[305300]

P308800
[308800]

2 61 - Battery regulation
02272
[08E000]

02274
[08E200]

02277
[08E500]

02256
[08D000]

3 09 - Electronic central electric

01499
[05DB00]

00978
[03D200]

4 15 - Airbag

02095
[082F00]

00532
[021400]

02741
[0AB500]

02739
[0AB300]

6 47 - Sound system

00870
[036600]

00532
[021400]

7 07 - Display/control head

00532
[021400]

8 08 - Climate Control Module

01232
[04D000]

9 42 - Driver's door electronics

00913
[039100]

10 62 - Left rear door electronics

02115
[084300]

11 72 - Right rear door electronics

02115
[084300]

12 02 - Transmission electronics

23 systems detected: 11 systems related to fault codes, 27 fault codes

A Camshaft Position (Bank1),Timing over-advanced or System Performance - Implausible signal
Camshaft Pos.Sensor Circ.,Range/Performance - Short circuit to B+

Cyl.1,Misfire Detected - Open circuit/short circuit to ground

Cyl.3,Misfire Detected - Open circuit/short circuit to ground

Cyl.2,Misfire Detected - Open circuit/short circuit to ground

Random/Multiple Cylinder,Misfire Detected - Short circuit to B+

Crankshaft Position-Camshaft Position,Correlation Bank 1 Sensor A - Implausible signal

'A' Camshaft Position Actuator Circuit/Open (Bank1) - Implausible signal

Starter activation, return message terminal 50,0pen/short to Ground (GND) - Short circuit to B+

Starter relay,Electrical malfunction in circuit - Short circuit to B+

Static current stage 1
Static current stage 3
Static current stage 6

Static current - Upper limit exceeded

Right High Beam Headlamp - Short circuit to ground

Left low beam headlamp bulb - Open circuit/short circuit to B+

Component protection active

Supply voltage - Lower limit not reached

5 46 - Comfort System Central Control Module

Right brake/tail lamp bulb 2 - Open circuit/short circuit to ground

Right brake/tail lamp bulb - Open circuit/short circuit to ground

Left front bass speaker - Open circuit

Supply voltage - Lower limit not reached

Supply voltage - Lower limit not reached

Compr. regulator valve, A/C Sys. - Short circuit to ground

Front right window lift switch, driver side - Implausible signal

Lock unit for central locking - Implausible signal

Lock unit for central locking - Implausible signal

Status

A 10
Active/static
Active/static
Active/static
Active/static
Active/static

Active/static

passive / Sporadi
c

Active/static

passive / Sporadi
c

passive / Sporadi
[

A4
passive / Sporadi
c
passive / Sporadi

C

passive / Sporadi
C

passive / Sporadi
c
A2
Active/static
Active/static
A2

passive / Sporadi
c

passive / Sporadi
c

A2
Active/static
Active/static

A2

passive / Sporadi
<

passive / Sporadi
c

Al

passive / Sporadi
c

Al

passive / Sporadi
c

Al
passive / Sporadi
c

Al

Active/static

Al

Active/static




13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Remark:

03 - Brake Electronics

05 - Access/start authorization

OE - Media player 1

16 - Steering column electronics systems
17 - instrument cluster

19 - Data Bus OBD Interface

4F - Electronic Central Electrical System 2
52 - Passenger's door electronics

53 - Parking brake

56 - Radio

77 - Telephone

*This report is only responsible for the results of this detection:




