Telephone:



Vehicle Information

Vehicle Name : Audi A6 2005 after

Year: 2007 (7)

VIN: WAUZZZ4F87N098544

Mileage: 259560km

SN: **A30M-123072**

Diagnosis Route : Audi->Audi A6 2005 after>2007 (7)

Fault Codes

١٥.	System Name		Status
1	01 - Engine electronics		A 10
	P001100 [001100]	A Camshaft Position (Bank1), Timing over-advanced or System Performance - Implausible signal	Active/stati
	P034100 [034100]	Camshaft Pos.Sensor Circ.,Range/Performance - Short circuit to B+	Active/station
	P030100 [030100]	Cyl.1,Misfire Detected - Open circuit/short circuit to ground	Active/station
	P030300 [030300]	Cyl.3,Misfire Detected - Open circuit/short circuit to ground	Active/station
	P030200 [030200]	Cyl.2,Misfire Detected - Open circuit/short circuit to ground	Active/station
	P030000 [030000]	Random/Multiple Cylinder, Misfire Detected - Short circuit to B+	Active/station
	P001600 [001600]	Crankshaft Position-Camshaft Position, Correlation Bank 1 Sensor A - Implausible signal	passive / Spor c
	P001000 [001000]	'A' Camshaft Position Actuator Circuit/Open (Bank1) - Implausible signal	Active/stati
	P305300 [305300]	Starter activation, return message terminal 50,0pen/short to Ground (GND) - Short circuit to B+	passive / Spor c
	P308800 [308800]	Starter relay, Electrical malfunction in circuit - Short circuit to B+	passive / Spor
2	61 - Battery regulation		
	02272 [08E000]	Static current stage 1	passive / Spor
	02274 [08E200]	Static current stage 3	passive / Spor
	02277 [08E500]	Static current stage 6	passive / Spor
	02256 [08D000]	Static current - Upper limit exceeded	passive / Spor
3	09 - Electronic central electric		A 2
	01499 [05DB00]	Right High Beam Headlamp - Short circuit to ground	Active/station
	00978 [03D200]	Left low beam headlamp bulb - Open circuit/short circuit to B+	Active/station
4	15 - Airbag		A 2
	02095 [082F00]	Component protection active	passive / Spor c
	00532 [021400]	Supply voltage - Lower limit not reached	passive / Spor c
5	46 - Comfort System Central Control Module		
	02741 [0AB500]	Right brake/tail lamp bulb 2 - Open circuit/short circuit to ground	Active/stati
	02739 [0AB300]	Right brake/tail lamp bulb - Open circuit/short circuit to ground	Active/station
6	47 - Sound system		A 2
	00870 [036600]	Left front bass speaker - Open circuit	passive / Spor c
	00532 [021400]	Supply voltage - Lower limit not reached	passive / Spor c
7	07 - Display/control head		A 1
	00532 [021400]	Supply voltage - Lower limit not reached	passive / Spor c
8	08 - Climate Control Module		A 1
	01232 [04D000]	Compr. regulator valve, A/C Sys Short circuit to ground	passive / Spor c
9	42 - Driver's door electronics		A 1
	00913 [039100]	Front right window lift switch, driver side - Implausible signal	passive / Spor c
10	62 - Left rear door electronics		A 1
	02115 [084300]	Lock unit for central locking - Implausible signal	Active/stati
11	72 - Right rear door electronics		A 1
	02115 [084300]	Lock unit for central locking - Implausible signal	Active/stati
	K		

13	03 - Brake Electronics	
14	05 - Access/start authorization	o
15	0E - Media player 1	Ø
16	16 - Steering column electronics systems	•
17	17 - instrument cluster	Ø
18	19 - Data Bus OBD Interface	•
19	4F - Electronic Central Electrical System 2	Ø
20	52 - Passenger's door electronics	•
21	53 - Parking brake	Ø
22	56 - Radio	•
23	77 - Telephone	Ø
Remark:		

*This report is only responsible for the results of this detection: